WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

06/12/25 03:17:41

www.WestAuction.com

Online Auction of Audio Visual Equipment, Dirt Bike, ATV and More

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 23 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103

0104
0104A
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118

0119
0120
0121
0122

0123

0124

0125
0126
0127

Title

Atlanta Photo Booth
DigiDesign Command8 Console
(6) Lenovo Thinkpad Laptops

Bandpass Subwoofer Enclosure With (2) Kicker
Comp 12" Woofers

Linksys Ethernet Switch

Paladin Skid Steer Trencher Attachment
Netgear Ethernet Switch

Martin Mania SCX500 Stage Light
Martin Mania SCX 500 Stage Light
American DI Mini Gressor |1l Stage Lighting
AmericanDJ Verti Pro Stage Light
Savant Control System and Remote
NEC Projector

(6) Polycom Conference Phone

(4) Polycom Touch Panel

Pioneer Elite Blu-Ray DVD Player
Huddle Cam HD

Martin Mania SCX500 Stage Light
Martin Mania SCX500 Stage Light

Fargo Credential Cam, Blank Printable Badges,
Sleeves, Printer Ribbon and Printer Cleaning Kit

Fargo ID Badge Printer
Battery Powered Tools
(6) Unify Fiber to Ethernet Unify Converter

Sennheiser Microphone Controllers with Extra
Batteries

Polycom Real Presence Collaboration Server
2000

Polycom Real Presence Collaboration Server
2000

Tripp Lite Consol KVM Switch
Polycom RSS 4000 Communication Bridge
2012 Yamaha TTR 50 Dirt Bike

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 29 10:30am PT

Lot

0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0506
0507
0508

0510

0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531

Title

2002 Y amaha Raptor 80cc ATV

Sphere Kleenrite Carpet Cleaner

4-Blade Propeller for Mercury Pontoon Boat
(NEW) Samsung Top Load Washing Machine
(NEW) Rinnai Gas Tankless Water Heater
Garmin DriveSmart 55 GPS

Motorcycle Stands

Phillips Black Light Bulbs and Fixture

(2) Shure Microphone Reciever ULXP4 Base
Unit

Polycom HDX 9000 Series Video Conference
Unit

American DJ Stage Light Bar

Crestron Control Processor CP2e

Crestron Control Processor CP2e

Kramer Presentation Switcher/Scaler

Gefen HDMI Splitter

Crestron APad-W

Kenda K671 Moatorcycle Tire

Ultimate Support Tripod

Speaker Tripod

Autel MaxiCOM V ehicle Scanner

Double Tripod Light Bar

Euro Rack Mic Mixer

PlayStation 3 (Console Only)

Xbox 360 (Console Only)

Crestron Touch Panel TPMC-8x & Charger
Crestron Touch Panel TPMC-8x

Crestron Touch Panel TPMC-8x

Crestron Touch Panel TPMC-8x

Crestron Touch Panel TPMC-8x

JVC Reciever KD-AV300

Panasonic Projector Lens ET-DLEQO5S0



Lot

0532
0533
0534
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577

Title

FPS Video Processor

Polycom Camera Control Unit
Polycom Sound Structure C16
Moxa Secure Device Server
DBX Drive Rack PA+

Hilti Epoxy Gun

Hilti DSC Epoxy Dispenser

Hilti DSC Epoxy Dispenser
Lincoln Limo Parts and Accessories
Cisco Conference Phone
Polycom Office Phone

Polycom Office Phone

Polycom Office Phone

Polycom Office Phone

Polycom Office Phone

Polycom Office Phone

Rockford Fosgate Amps

Kicker Comp 12" Subwoofer in Ported Box
Xantech Dinky Link

Harley Davidson Gas Tank Cover
Zmoda Security Camera

Cisco Video Phone

Harley Davidson Parts

Harley Davidson Parts

Tall Cocktail Table

Tall Cocktail Table

Water Storage Tank

Portable Power Distribution Box
Portable Power Distribution Box
AppleiMac

Blue Snowball USB Microphone
Blue Snowball USB Microphone
Brother QL-820 NWB ID Printer
Logitech PTZ Camera

Logitech PTZ Camera

M-Audio Axiom Pro 61

Avid Mbox Mini

Google Daydream View VR
MXL ProConSeries 1 Usb Mic
Sennheiser USB Headphone/Mic
(2) Amazon Laptop Stands

(2) Amazon Laptop Stands

(2) Amazon Laptop Stands

2/3

Lot

0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584

0585
0586
0587

0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602

06/12/25 03:17:41

Title

(4) Single Wide Screen TV Desk Mount
(4) Cases of Hand Sanitizer (24 Per Box)
Test Monitor with Pelican Case

Inch Bolt Gauge

AppleiMac 27"

Audio-Technica QuietPoint Headphones

Marathon Jumbo Toilet Paper Dispenser and
Toilet Paper Rolls

Snack Display Rack Stand
AMX ni3100 Control System Processor

Google Pixel 2 Phone and Daydream View
Virtual Reality Goggles

Apple Mac Mini

Biamp MXA150 Amp

Clearone Converge Pro 880T & VH20 DSP
Clearone Converge Pro 8i DSP

Extron MPS 602 MA

"New" Sennheiser Powering Module K6-RD (3)
HP Laserjet Enterprise MFP M 632 Printer
(14) Apple Power Supplies (USB C)

Bosch GLM 15

Polycom Wireless phone

Napa Carlyle 550 Jump Box

Napa Carlyle 400 Jump Box

Booster PAC Es2500

Booster PAC Es2500

Can-Tech Jump Box & Air Compressor



06/12/25 03:17:41

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, July 11th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, July 12th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Usto Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance: Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. Please bring all necessary
tools, equipment, and crew to pick up your items.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


https://t.sidekickopen10.com/s3t/c/5/f18dQhb0S7kF8bp_krVFHPdD59hl3kW7_k2847sD3qkVNxygp7tBZt3W2dykdQ7RpJWZ101?te=W3R5hFj4cm2zwW4mKLS-4mBd--W3zhT563T1McHW3Fbt5S3R3bFNW1Lw3rj4fDX924W2VS1&si=7000000001926235&pi=a11da885-b17c-40aa-9e1c-79f310ba3a70
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3536
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3536

