

www.WestAuction.com

Online Auction of Audio Visual Equipment, Dirt Bike, ATV and More

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 23 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 29 10:30am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Atlanta Photo Booth	0128	2002 Yamaha Raptor 80cc ATV
0101	DigiDesign Command8 Console	0129	Sphere Kleenrite Carpet Cleaner
0102	(6) Lenovo Thinkpad Laptops	0130	4-Blade Propeller for Mercury Pontoon Boat
0103	Bandpass Subwoofer Enclosure With (2) Kicker	0131	(NEW) Samsung Top Load Washing Machine
	Comp 12" Woofers	0132	(NEW) Rinnai Gas Tankless Water Heater
0104	Linksys Ethernet Switch	0133	Garmin DriveSmart 55 GPS
0104A	Paladin Skid Steer Trencher Attachment	0506	Motorcycle Stands
0105	Netgear Ethernet Switch	0507	Phillips Black Light Bulbs and Fixture
0106	Martin Mania SCX500 Stage Light	0508	(2) Shure Microphone Reciever ULXP4 Base
0107	Martin Mania SCX 500 Stage Light		Unit
0108	American DJ Mini Gressor II Stage Lighting	0510	Polycom HDX 9000 Series Video Conference
0109	AmericanDJ Verti Pro Stage Light	0511	Unit
0110	Savant Control System and Remote	0511	American DJ Stage Light Bar
0111	NEC Projector	0512	Crestron Control Processor CP2e
0112	(6) Polycom Conference Phone	0513	Crestron Control Processor CP2e
0113	(4) Polycom Touch Panel	0514	Kramer Presentation Switcher/Scaler
0114	Pioneer Elite Blu-Ray DVD Player	0515	Gefen HDMI Splitter
0115	Huddle Cam HD	0516	Crestron APad-W
0116	Martin Mania SCX500 Stage Light	0517	Kenda K671 Motorcycle Tire
0117	Martin Mania SCX500 Stage Light	0518	Ultimate Support Tripod
0118	Fargo Credential Cam, Blank Printable Badges,	0519	Speaker Tripod
	Sleeves, Printer Ribbon and Printer Cleaning Kit	0520	Autel MaxiCOM Vehicle Scanner
0119	Fargo ID Badge Printer	0521	Double Tripod Light Bar
0120	Battery Powered Tools	0522	Euro Rack Mic Mixer
0121	(6) Unify Fiber to Ethernet Unify Converter	0523	PlayStation 3 (Console Only)
0122	Sennheiser Microphone Controllers with Extra Batteries	0524	Xbox 360 (Console Only)
0123		0525	Crestron Touch Panel TPMC-8x & Charger
0123	Polycom Real Presence Collaboration Server 2000	0526	Crestron Touch Panel TPMC-8x
0124	Polycom Real Presence Collaboration Server 2000	0527	Crestron Touch Panel TPMC-8x
		0528	Crestron Touch Panel TPMC-8x
0125	Tripp Lite Consol KVM Switch	0529	Crestron Touch Panel TPMC-8x
0126	Polycom RSS 4000 Communication Bridge	0530	JVC Reciever KD-AV300
0127	2012 Yamaha TTR 50 Dirt Bike	0531	Panasonic Projector Lens ET-DLE050

			06/12/25 03:17:
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0532	FPS Video Processor	0578	(4) Single Wide Screen TV Desk Mount
0533	Polycom Camera Control Unit	0579	(4) Cases of Hand Sanitizer (24 Per Box)
0534	Polycom Sound Structure C16	0580	Test Monitor with Pelican Case
0537	Moxa Secure Device Server	0581	Inch Bolt Gauge
0538	DBX Drive Rack PA+	0582	Apple iMac 27"
0539	Hilti Epoxy Gun	0583	Audio-Technica QuietPoint Headphones
0540	Hilti DSC Epoxy Dispenser	0584	Marathon Jumbo Toilet Paper Dispenser and
0541	Hilti DSC Epoxy Dispenser		Toilet Paper Rolls
0542	Lincoln Limo Parts and Accessories	0585	Snack Display Rack Stand
0543	Cisco Conference Phone	0586	AMX ni3100 Control System Processor
0544	Polycom Office Phone	0587	Google Pixel 2 Phone and Daydream View Virtual Reality Goggles
0545	Polycom Office Phone	0588	Apple Mac Mini
0546	Polycom Office Phone	0589	Biamp MXA150 Amp
0547	Polycom Office Phone	0590	Clearone Converge Pro 880T & VH20 DSP
0548	Polycom Office Phone	0591	Clearone Converge Pro 8i DSP
0549	Polycom Office Phone	0592	Extron MPS 602 MA
0550	Rockford Fosgate Amps	0593	"New" Sennheiser Powering Module K6-RD (3)
0551	Kicker Comp 12" Subwoofer in Ported Box	0594	HP Laserjet Enterprise MFP M632 Printer
0552	Xantech Dinky Link	0595	(14) Apple Power Supplies (USB C)
0553	Harley Davidson Gas Tank Cover	0596	Bosch GLM15
0554	Zmoda Security Camera	0597	Polycom Wireless phone
0556	Cisco Video Phone	0598	Napa Carlyle 550 Jump Box
0557	Harley Davidson Parts	0599	Napa Carlyle 400 Jump Box
0558	Harley Davidson Parts	0600	Booster PAC Es2500
0559	Tall Cocktail Table	0601	Booster PAC Es2500
0560	Tall Cocktail Table	0602	Can-Tech Jump Box & Air Compressor
0561	Water Storage Tank	0002	Can Teen Jump Box & Tin Compressor
0562	Portable Power Distribution Box		
0563	Portable Power Distribution Box		
0564	Apple iMac		
0565	Blue Snowball USB Microphone		
0566	Blue Snowball USB Microphone		
0567	Brother QL-820 NWB ID Printer		
0568	Logitech PTZ Camera		
0569	Logitech PTZ Camera		

0570

0571

0572

0573

0574 0575

0576

0577

M-Audio Axiom Pro 61

Google Daydream View VR MXL ProConSeries 1 Usb Mic

(2) Amazon Laptop Stands(2) Amazon Laptop Stands

(2) Amazon Laptop Stands

Sennheiser USB Headphone/Mic

Avid Mbox Mini

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, July 11th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Wednesday, July 12th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance: Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. Please bring all necessary tools, equipment, and crew to pick up your items.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**